
IOD

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS • AERATORS • SPREADERS • SPRAYERS • MIXERS • SLASHERS • CULTIVATORS • WRAPPERS

Proudly manufactured in South Korea

The Iris IOD (Single Spinner) is a 3PL multi spreader perfect for manure, compost, lime, 
and gypsum. The patented double shutter system handles all types of manure (3-6 meter 

spread) lime and granular fertilizers (8-16 meter spread). It does not accept Bulka bags.



Sales@farmtech.com.au02-8880-7873

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD
30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690

The Iris IOD (Single Spinner) is a 3PL multi spreader perfect for manure, compost, lime, and 
gypsum. The patented double shutter system handles all types of manure (3-6 meter spread) 
lime and granular fertilizers (8-16 meter spread). It does not accept Bulka bags.

Stainless steel parts – Hopper, prevention plate, spinner disc and vances are made of stainless 
steel material to reduce corrosion.

Agitator: Hydraulic motor

Feeding Auger: Hydraulic motor  

Spinner for IOD-J Series: P.T.O driven

Spinner for IOD-A and H Series: Hydraulic motor

TYPE / MODEL IOD-600H

Capacity ( L/Gallon)

Spreading Width (m/ft)

No. Discs

Outlet Shutter Control

Spreading Pattern

Weight (kg/lbs)

Length (mm/inch)

Height (mm/inch)

Width (mm/inch)

IOD-600A IOD-750H IOD-750A IOD-900H IOD-900A

Hopper Material

Power

IOD-600J IOD-750J IOD-900J

780/206 970/256 1160/306

8~12 / 26~40 8~12 / 26~40 8~12 / 26~40

1 1 1

Mechanic Mechanic Mechanic

Full Width Spreading (180°) Full Width Spreading (180°) Full Width Spreading (180°)

280/617

1500/59

240/529 240/529

1320/52 1320/52

1330/52.3

1500/59

320/705

1500/59

280/617

1320/52

280/617

1320/52

1330/52.3

1800/70.8

360/794

1500/59

320/705

1320/52

320/705

Hydraulic Hydraulic PTO Hydraulic Hydraulic PTO Hydraulic Hydraulic PTO

1320/52

1330/52.3

2100/82.6

Stainless Steel 430 (Option : Stainless 201 or 304) Stainless Steel 430 (Option : Stainless 201 or 304) Stainless Steel 430 (Option : Stainless 201 or 304)


