

Single Spinner Multispreader

 $\bigcirc \mathsf{D}$

<image>

Proudly manufactured in South Korea

The Iris IOD (Single Spinner) is a 3PL multi spreader perfect for manure, compost, lime, and gypsum. The patented double shutter system handles all types of manure (3-6 meter spread) lime and granular fertilizers (8-16 meter spread). It does not accept Bulka bags.

Ask us about our competitive equipment Finance rates!

SEEDERS · AERATORS · SPREADERS · SPRAYERS · MIXERS · SLASHERS · CULTIVATORS · WRAPPERS

The **Iris IOD (Single Spinner) is a 3PL multi spreader** perfect for manure, compost, lime, and gypsum. The patented double shutter system handles all types of manure (3-6 meter spread) lime and granular fertilizers (8-16 meter spread). It does not accept Bulka bags.

Stainless steel parts – Hopper, prevention plate, spinner disc and vances are made of stainless steel material to reduce corrosion.

- Agitator: Hydraulic motor
- Feeding Auger: Hydraulic motor
- Spinner for IOD-J Series: P.T.O driven
- Spinner for IOD-A and H Series: Hydraulic motor



TYPE / MODEL	IOD-600H	IOD-600A	IOD-600J	IOD-750H	IOD-750A	IOD-750J	IOD-900H	IOD-900A	IOD-900J
Capacity (L/Gallon)	780/206			970/256			1160/306		
Spreading Width (m/ft)	8~12 / 26~40			8~12/26~40			8~12/26~40		
No. Discs	1			1			1		
Outlet Shutter Control	Mechanic			Mechanic			Mechanic		
Spreading Pattern	Full Width Spreading (180°)			Full Width Spreading (180°)			Full Width Spreading (180°)		
Weight (kg/lbs)	280/617	240/529	240/529	320/705	280/617	280/617	360/794	320/705	320/705
Length (mm/inch)	1500/59	1320/52	1320/52	1500/59	1320/52	1320/52	1500/59	1320/52	1320/52
Height (mm/inch)	1330/52.3			1330/52.3			1330/52.3		
Width (mm/inch)	1500/59			1800/70.8			2100/82.6		
Hopper Material	Stainless Steel 430 (Option : Stainless 201 or 304)			Stainless Steel 430 (Option : Stainless 201 or 304)			Stainless Steel 430 (Option : Stainless 201 or 304)		
Power	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	PTO	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	PTO	Hydraulic	Hydraulic	PTO

C 02-8880-7873

🖂 Sales@farmtech.com.au

FARMTECH MACHINERY PTY LTD 30 MOLONEY DRIVE, WODONGA, VICTORIA 3690